
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 
290 

289 

296 

304 

205 

303 

311 

240 

295 

16 

294 

Name 
DI GIOIA Luca 

RUBERTI Marco 

IAFRATI Mirko 

PIERATTI Marco 

SFORZA Thomas 

MARINO Simone 

IAFRATI Simone 

IAFRATI Cristian 

CALDARONI Romeo 

ADOBATI Alessio 

CALDARONI Luca 

Class 
VEL 

VEL 

ESP 

VEL 

AMA 

VEL 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

VEL 

ESP 

Laps 
4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

2 

4 

4 

3 

3 

1 

Best Tm 
2:09.731 

2:12.776 

2:12.838 

2:18.162 

2:20.877 

2:24.951 

2:25.261 

2:25.669 

2:28.206 

2:38.069 

In Lap 
4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

2 

2 

4 

3 

2 

0 

Diff 

3.045 

3.107 

8.431 

11.146 

15.220 

15.530 

15.938 

18.475 

28.338 

Gap 

3.045 

0.062 

5.324 

2.715 

4.074 

0.310 

0.408 

2.537 

9.863 

Best Speed 
145,547 

142,209 

142,143 

136,666 

134,032 

130,265 

129,987 

129,623 

127,404 

119,454 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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MOTORSPORT CORNER-TTN Michelin PowerDays 
sessioni 

VELOCI - Turno F4 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:48:20 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

16/04/2025 17:40 


